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Blatt, Hasenmiller, Leibsker & Moore, LLC Gaskin Jenee Associate Attorney
Loyola University Chicago 
School of Law Hinshaw & Culbertson LLP

Cadwalader, Wickersham & Taft Gwen Daniel Associate daniel.gwen@cwt.com Cornell Law School Norton Rose Fulbright LLP

Cadwalader, Wickersham & Taft Smith Bryan Associate, Capital Markets bryan.smith@cwt.com 
University of Minnesota 
Law School UnitedHealth Group

Cleary Gottlieb Steen & Hamilton Swope Kristal Associate kswope@cgsh.com 
University of California, 
Berkeley - School of Law Leonard Street

Debevoise & Plimpton Elhussein Tarik Associate taelhuss@debevoise.com Harvard Law School Debevoise & Plimpton LLP
Debevoise & Plimpton Patel Pooja Associate pnpatel@debevoise.com Harvard Law School Debevoise & Plimpton LLP
Dechert LLP Onafowora Olumide Associate Stanford Law School Potter Anderson & Corroon LLP
DLA Piper Wynn-Grant Asa Associate asa.wynngrant@dlapiper.com Stanford Law School DLA Piper

Dorsey & Whitney Mason James Associate mason.james@dorsey.com
Howard University School 
of Law DLA Piper

EA Tsoi Mike Strategic Sourcing Manager
William Mitchell College of 
Law Stinson Leonard Street

Financial Industry Regulatory Authority Williamson Antwuan Market Regulation  
University of Cincinnati 
College of Law Scripps Networks Interactive, Inc.

Frost Brown Todd Derkson Richard Associate
The Ohio State University, 
Moritz College of Law Macy's, Inc.

Haynes and Boone
Santamaria 
(Reeves) Kristin Associate kristin.santamaria@haynesboone.com

Southern Methodist 
University, Dedman 
School of Law JCPenney Company, Inc.

Hunton & Williams Bham Fawaz
Capital Finance and Real Estate 
Associate fbham@hunton.com

Southern Methodist 
University, Dedman 
School of Law JCPenney Company, Inc.

Jones Day Henderson Katrina Associate krhenderson@jonesday.com
New York University 
School of Law Norton Rose Fulbright LLP

Kansas Mitchell Jill Assistant District Attorney
University of Kansas 
School of Law Microsoft Corporation

Kirkland & Ellis LLP Moten Jaran Associate jaran.moten@kirkland.com
Washington University 
School of Law Shook, Hardy & Bacon LLP

Moore & Van Allen PLLC Gray Deven Associate devengray@mvalaw.com
Duke University School of 
Law Eli Lilly and Company

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP Grandio-Urrea Emilio Associate egrandio-urrea@morganlewis.com
University of Houston Law 
Center Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP

Morrison & Foerster LLP Coleman Marissa Associate mcoleman@mofo.com Columbia Law School Morrison & Foerster LLP

Neal, Gerger & Eisenberg LLP Brown Collette Associate
University of Chicago Law 
School Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP

New Orleans Mayor's Office Chen Brian Junior Project Manager
New York University 
School of Law

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & 
Jacobson LLP

Ohio Attorney General's Office Stuckey Jason
Assistant Attorney General, Civil 
Rights Section

Indiana University, Maurer 
School of Law Scripps Networks Interactive, Inc.

Paul Hastings LLP Niu Layton Associate laytonniu@paulhastings.com
New York University 
School of Law

Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & 
Flom LLP

Phitt Thelemaque Nick Founder
University of Minnesota 
Law School UnitedHealth Group

Procter & Gamble Aguilar Jackie Corporate Counsel
University of California, 
Berkeley - School of Law The Procter & Gamble Company

Proskauer Rose Kumar Bali Associate bkumar@proskauer.com
University of California, 
Berkeley - School of Law Hanson Bridgett LLP
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Stroock & Stroock & Lavan LLP Morris Josie Associate jmorris@stroock.com
New York University 
School of Law

Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & 
Flom LLP

Texas Attorney General's Office Rashid Ujaala
Assistant Attorney General, 
Public Finance Division

Southern Methodist 
University, Dedman 
School of Law Norton Rose Fulbright LLP

Twilio, Inc. Patterson, III Henry Associate Corporate Counsel
University of San 
Francisco School of Law The Clorox Company

U.S. Air Force Dixon Jasmine Attorney
University of Georgia 
School of Law The Coca-Cola Company

Venable LLP Aurelien Gueter Associate Attorney gaurelien@Venable.com 
University of Miami School 
of Law Microsoft Corporation

Vison & Elkins Cox Matthew
Associate, Capital Markets and 
M&A mcox@velaw.com Stanford Law School Vinson & Elkins LLP

Wachtell, Lipton, Rosen & Katz Colbert Jillian Associate JRColbert@wlrk.com Columbia Law School Wachtell, Lipton, Rosen & Katz

Wachtell, Lipton, Rosen & Katz Fernández-Silber Natasha
Associate, Restructuring and 
Finance NJSilber@wlrk.com

New York University 
School of Law Wachtell, Lipton, Rosen & Katz

Warner Norcross & Judd Fox Racheal Transactional Attorney rfox@wnj.com
Michigan State University 
College of Law

Miller Johnson Snell & Cummiskey, 
PLC

WilmerHale Lee Anne Associate 
University of Colorado, 
Boulder (Colorado Law) Faegre Baker Daniels LLP

Cook Jarrell Stanford Law School McGuireWoods LLP

Franco Kevin
University of California, 
Berkeley - School of Law DLA Piper

Harris Isiah
New York University 
School of Law

Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & 
Flom LLP

Li Meixuan
Georgetown University 
School of Law Wal-Mart Stores, Inc.

Liao Mary
University of San 
Francisco School of Law The Clorox Company

Miller Renard
University of Chicago Law 
School

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & 
Jacobson LLP

Moore Varen

University of North 
Carolina at Chapel Hill - 
School of Law Troutman Sanders LLP

Osisioma Amarachukwu Harvard Law School Wachtell, Lipton, Rosen & Katz

Tharpe Sharifa
University of Minnesota 
Law School Leonard Street

White Rocky
University of Washington 
School of Law Microsoft Corporation


